LiteShine

TERRITORY MAP FOR
THE AUTOGLYM LIFESHINE TEAM

Kevin Cameron

LifeShine Sales Manager

Scotland

Mobile: 077850192301

Email: kcameron@autoglym.com

Harjeet Singh

LifeShine Sales Manager
North of England

Mobile: 07785517362

Email: hsingh@autoglym.com

Daniel Child

LifeShine Sales Manager
Midlands

Mobile: 07831315902

Email: dchild@autoglym.com

Wendy Stagg

LifeShine Sales Manager
London, M25 & Ireland
Mobile: 07795695998

Email: wstagg@autoglym.com

Stuart Wills
LifeShine Sales Manager
South

Mobile: 07920547095
Email: swills@autoglym.com

Mike lves

National Sales Trainer
Mobile: 07500891939
Email: mive@autoglym.com

Jacquie Davies-Dear

Paint Protection Account Executive
Mobile: 07775702496

Email: jdavies-dear@autoglym.com

Anna Houldsworth
Head of Paint Protection
Mobile: 07831273044

Email: ahouldsworth@autoglym.com



